	№п/п
	Номер приказа
	Дата приказа
	Возрастная категория
	Численность воспитанников, зачисленных в данную группу
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	27.08.2020
	2-3
	1
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	27.08.2020
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	1

	
	
	
	6-7
	1

	
	65-В
	27.08.2020
	2-3
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